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BHU - Bhutan

102 TSHERING Lhaba 3 APR 1995 1.67 / 5'6" 56 / 123 200m

Total Athletes  1

BRN - Bahrain

103 ABBAS Abbas Abubakar 17 MAY 1996 21.25 21.251.74 / 5'9" 60 / 132 200m

45.93 45.93400m

111 ELABBASSI Elhassan 13 APR 1984 27:32.96 27:32.961.69 / 5'7" 61 / 134 10,000m

110 GEBRE Alemu Bekele 23 MAR 1990 13:53.67 13:18.001.65 / 5'5" 62 / 137 5000m

106 KAMEL Yusuf Saad 29 MAR 1983 1:42.791.89 / 6'2" 63 / 139 800m

515 KHAMIS Aadam Ismaeel Isa 12 FEB 1989 2:07:591.78 / 5'10" 70 / 154 Marathon

104 KHAMIS Ali Khamis Abbas Ali 30 JUN 1995 49.55 49.551.75 / 5'9" 62 / 137 400m Hurdles

112 KORIR Isaac 26 AUG 1990 28:05.461.87 / 6'2" 59 / 130 10,000m

117 MAHBOOB Mahboob Ali Hasan 31 DEC 1981 1.82 / 6'0" 68 / 150 Marathon

514 MOOTUMAA Dejenee Regassa 18 APR 1989 8:33.40 8:25.661.74 / 5'9" 64 / 141 3000m Steeplechase

107 RAMZI Rasheed Abdulqader Mohamed 17 JUN 1980 3:29.141.69 / 5'7" 62 / 137 1500m

109 ROP Albert Kibichii 17 JUL 1992 13:06.12 12:51.961.80 / 5'11" 72 / 159 5000m

105 ROTICH Abraham Kipchirchir 26 SEP 1993 1:49.34 1:43.131.82 / 6'0" 65 / 143 800m

115 SALMAN Mohamed Yusuf 26 JUL 1989 15.24 16.701.80 / 5'11" 79 / 174 Triple Jump

108 SEUREI Benson Kiplagat 27 MAR 1984 3:34.24 3:31.611.69 / 5'7" 64 / 141 1500m

113 TAHER Tareq Mubarak Salem 1 DEC 1989 8:06.131.81 / 5'11" 73 / 161 3000m Steeplechase

Total Athletes  15

CAM - Cambodia

118 HEM Bunting 12 DEC 1985 2:23:291.67 / 5'6" 62 / 137 Marathon

119 MA Viro 14 APR 1987 1.64 / 5'5" 62 / 137 5000m

120 TAKIZAKI Kuniaki 8 AUG 1977 2:33:23 2:30:261.51 / 4'11" 49 / 108 Marathon

Total Athletes  3

CHN - China, People's Republic of

China, People's Republic of 38.83 38.38  4 x 100m Relay

133 CHEN Shiwei

134 MO Youxue

122 SU Bingtian

123 XIE Zhenye

135 YANG Yang

121 ZHANG Peimeng

China, People's Republic of 3:03.66  4 x 400m Relay

131 CHEN Ke

130 CHENG Wen

136 OU Shaowei

137 WANG Jianan

124 ZHANG Huadong

125 ZHU Chenbin

154 CAI Zelin 11 APR 1991 1:18:52 1:18:471.71 / 5'7" 55 / 121 20km Race Walk

144 CAO Shuo 8 OCT 1991 16.88 17.351.81 / 5'11" 76 / 168 Triple Jump

131 CHEN Ke 14 SEP 1989 50.64 50.111.87 / 6'2" 75 / 165 400m Hurdles

130 CHENG Wen 6 APR 1989 50.26 49.281.88 / 6'2" 76 / 168 400m Hurdles

145 DONG Bin 22 NOV 1988 16.69 17.381.82 / 6'0" 78 / 172 Triple Jump

127 DUO Bujie 16 FEB 1994 14:13.53 14:13.531.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 5000m

143 GAO Xinglong 12 MAR 1994 8.18 8.181.78 / 5'10" 60 / 132 Long Jump

153 GUO Qi 28 DEC 1990 7804 78041.90 / 6'3" 80 / 176 Decathlon

129 JIANG Fan 16 SEP 1989 13.69 13.471.88 / 6'2" 75 / 165 110m Hurdles
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142 LI Jinzhe 1 SEP 1989 8.47 8.471.92 / 6'4" 77 / 170 Long Jump

152 SONG Bin 30 JUN 1990 78.39 78.391.85 / 6'1" 90 / 198 Javelin Throw

122 SU Bingtian 29 AUG 1989 10.15 10.061.73 / 5'8" 66 / 146 100m

158 SU Guoxiong 26 MAY 1992 1.75 / 5'9" 55 / 121 Marathon

126 TENG Haining 25 JUN 1993 1:46.32 1:46.321.78 / 5'10" 55 / 121 800m

150 WAN Yong 22 JUL 1987 72.45 73.491.88 / 6'2" 100 / 220 Hammer Throw

146 WANG Guangfu 15 NOV 1987 19.60 20.201.92 / 6'4" 120 / 265 Shot Put

149 WANG Shizhu 20 FEB 1989 72.67 75.201.90 / 6'3" 100 / 220 Hammer Throw

132 WANG Yashuan 26 JUN 1988 8:51.31 8:37.661.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 3000m Steeplechase

139 WANG Yu 18 AUG 1991 2.31 2.331.88 / 6'2" 75 / 165 High Jump

155 WANG Zhen 24 AUG 1991 1:19:40 1:17:361.75 / 5'9" 65 / 143 20km Race Walk

156 WANG Zhendong 11 JAN 1991 3:47:18 3:47:181.80 / 5'11" 65 / 143 50km Race Walk

148 WU Jian 25 MAY 1986 59.24 63.541.90 / 6'3" 106 / 234 Discus Throw

147 WU Tao 5 APR 1982 56.01 64.281.90 / 6'3" 100 / 220 Discus Throw

128 XIE Wenjun 11 JUL 1990 13.23 13.231.86 / 6'1" 74 / 163 110m Hurdles

123 XIE Zhenye 17 AUG 1993 20.541.85 / 6'1" 80 / 176 200m

141 XUE Changrui 31 MAY 1991 5.80 5.801.88 / 6'2" 75 / 165 Pole Vault

140 YANG Yansheng 5 JAN 1988 5.60 5.751.90 / 6'3" 75 / 165 Pole Vault

138 ZHANG Guowei 4 JUN 1991 2.34 2.342.02 / 6'8" 77 / 170 High Jump

124 ZHANG Huadong 1 FEB 1993 46.66 46.591.83 / 6'0" 67 / 148 400m

157 ZHANG Lin 11 NOV 1993 3:48:49 3:48:491.75 / 5'9" 55 / 121 50km Race Walk

121 ZHANG Peimeng 13 MAR 1987 10.18 10.001.86 / 6'1" 78 / 172 100m

20.72 20.47200m

151 ZHAO Qinggang 24 JUL 1985 81.18 83.141.86 / 6'1" 95 / 209 Javelin Throw

125 ZHU Chenbin 17 MAR 1990 46.74 46.541.85 / 6'1" 66 / 146 400m

Total Athletes  38

HKG - Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China 39.52 38.47  4 x 100m Relay

166 LAI Chun Ho

162 NG Ka Fung

160 SO Chun Hong

161 TANG Yik Chun

159 TSUI Chi Ho

Hong Kong, China 3:14.26 3:12.53  4 x 400m Relay

165 CHAN Ka Chun

167 CHOI Ho Sing

164 HO Tsz Fung

163 LEUNG King Hung

165 CHAN Ka Chun 19 DEC 1989 51.33 51.331.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 400m Hurdles

168 CHAN Ming Tai 30 JAN 1995 7.70 7.701.75 / 5'9" 60 / 132 Long Jump

164 HO Tsz Fung 20 JAN 1995 1.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 400m

163 LEUNG King Hung 7 SEP 1995 48.98 48.981.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 400m

162 NG Ka Fung 27 OCT 1992 21.18 20.981.80 / 5'11" 65 / 143 200m

169 NG Ka Wai 24 AUG 1990 14.89 15.761.75 / 5'9" 60 / 132 Triple Jump

160 SO Chun Hong 20 APR 1993 10.44 10.441.80 / 5'11" 65 / 143 100m

161 TANG Yik Chun 23 JUN 1986 21.44 20.941.80 / 5'11" 65 / 143 200m

159 TSUI Chi Ho 17 FEB 1990 10.45 10.281.78 / 5'10" 60 / 132 100m

Total Athletes  11

IND - India

India 3:13.00 3:02.62  4 x 400m Relay

171 Arokiarajiv

183 Sandeep

180 BABY Jithu

182 JIBIN Sebastian

181 KOTHACHERIYIL JOSEPH Arun

170 PUTHANPURAKKAL Kunhu Muhammed
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171 Arokiarajiv 22 MAY 1991 46.13 46.131.76 / 5'9" 68 / 150 400m

186 ARPINDER Singh 30 DEC 1992 17.17 17.171.83 / 6'0" 85 / 187 Triple Jump

184 CHITTARASU Nikhil Chittarasu 24 AUG 1990 2.21 2.211.70 / 5'7" 69 / 152 High Jump

177 GANAPATHIPLACKAL ABRAHAM Joseph11 SEP 1981 50.75 49.511.72 / 5'8" 71 / 157 400m Hurdles

172 JOSEPH Sajeesh 14 JAN 1987 1:46.81 1:46.811.76 / 5'9" 79 / 174 800m

3:48.16 3:41.71500m

187 KARHANA Om Prakash Singh 11 JAN 1987 19.74 20.692.06 / 6'9" 138 / 304 Shot Put

192 KOLOTHUM THODI Irfan 8 FEB 1990 1:21:09 1:20:211.70 / 5'7" 69 / 152 20km Race Walk

193 KRISHNAN Ganapathi 29 JUN 1989 1:22:41 1:22:411.73 / 5'8" 76 / 168 20km Race Walk

179 KUMAR Naveen 20 JAN 1988 8:42.29 8:42.291.73 / 5'8" 67 / 148 3000m Steeplechase

173 KUMAR Suresh 1 JUL 1991 13:52.58 13:52.581.70 / 5'7" 70 / 154 5000m

30:00.03 28:59.9810,000m

185 MAHESWARY Renjith 30 JAN 1986 16.54 17.071.85 / 6'1" 89 / 196 Triple Jump

175 PAL Rahul Kumar 1 FEB 1993 30:04.77 29:34.541.72 / 5'8" 63 / 139 10,000m

178 PAUL Jithin 13 MAR 1990 50.41 50.411.73 / 5'8" 74 / 163 400m Hurdles

170 PUTHANPURAKKAL Kunhu Muhammed 5 MAR 1987 46.17 46.141.75 / 5'9" 69 / 152 400m

191 RAJENDER Singh 5 APR 1986 79.32 79.321.75 / 5'9" 89 / 196 Javelin Throw

174 RAM Kheta 20 SEP 1986 13:49.17 13:49.171.70 / 5'7" 64 / 141 5000m

195 RANA Basanta Bahadur 18 JAN 1984 3:56:481.72 / 5'8" 76 / 168 50km Race Walk

194 SANDEEP Kumar 1 MAY 1986 3:56:22 3:56:221.78 / 5'10" 79 / 174 50km Race Walk

189 SHIVE GOWDA Vikas Gowda 5 JUL 1983 65.62 66.282.06 / 6'9" 140 / 309 Discus Throw

190 SINGH Chandrodaya Narayan 14 JUL 1991 69.38 69.381.78 / 5'10" 92 / 203 Hammer Throw

188 SINGH Inderjeet 19 APR 1988 19.89 19.891.88 / 6'2" 120 / 265 Shot Put

176 THINGALAYA Siddhanth 3 JAN 1991 13.65 13.651.82 / 6'0" 76 / 168 110m Hurdles

Total Athletes  26

IRI - Iran, Islamic Republic of

Iran, Islamic Republic of 3:09.61 3:07.87  4 x 400m Relay

197 GHASEMI Reza

205 HASHEMIAHANGARI Sajjad

201 RAHIMI Mehdi

204 ROHANI MOAYED Sina

202 TAHMASEBI Ehsan

203 ZAMANI Mahdi

198 ABAREGHI Mohammadhossein 5 JAN 1995 20.63 20.631.75 / 5'9" 70 / 154 200m

209 ARZANDEH Mohammad 30 OCT 1987 7.89 8.171.81 / 5'11" 72 / 159 Long Jump

207 GHANBAR ZADEH Keyvan 26 MAY 1990 2.22 2.262.02 / 6'8" 75 / 165 High Jump

197 GHASEMI Reza 24 JUL 1987 10.31 10.161.75 / 5'9" 68 / 150 100m

211 HADADI Ehsan 20 JAN 1985 65.23 69.321.92 / 6'4" 128 / 282 Discus Throw

213 MOGHADDAMKORDMAHALLEH Reza 17 NOV 1988 71.72 71.821.97 / 6'6" 128 / 282 Hammer Throw

199 MORADI Sajad 30 MAR 1983 1:44.741.75 / 5'9" 69 / 152 800m

214 MOUSAVI Kaveh 27 MAY 1985 69.88 75.261.98 / 6'6" 118 / 260 Hammer Throw

210 NIKFAR Amin Abrahim Paul 2 JAN 1981 19.72 20.051.93 / 6'4" 146 / 322 Shot Put

212 SAMIMI Mohammad 29 MAR 1987 65.46 65.461.83 / 6'0" 99 / 218 Discus Throw

215 SEPEHRZAD Hadi 18 JAN 1983 7107 77291.91 / 6'3" 90 / 198 Decathlon

196 TAFTIAN Hassan 4 MAY 1993 10.22 10.151.73 / 5'8" 69 / 152 100m

20.97 20.82200m

206 VAZIFEHDOOST Mohammadreza 13 OCT 1993 2.25 2.251.92 / 6'4" 75 / 165 High Jump

Total Athletes  18

IRQ - Iraq

Iraq 3:07.57  4 x 400m Relay

222 AL ABBODY Karar Abdulzahra Mahdi

224 AL JUAIFARI Maytham Hussein M.

221 AL TAMEEMI Mohammed Abd Alreza J.

223 MAKKI Ahmed Faisal Makki
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216 ABD ALI Hasanain Hussein Abd Ali 8 MAY 1993 21.091.69 / 5'7" 60 / 132 200m

225 ABDULWAHID Muntadher Falih A. 2 JAN 1998 5.05 5.051.81 / 5'11" 59 / 130 Pole Vault

224 AL JUAIFARI Maytham Hussein M. 28 MAY 1994 1.76 / 5'9" 59 / 130 400m

218 ALMNTFAGE Adnan Taes Agar 24 MAR 1980 1:50.22 1:45.881.70 / 5'7" 66 / 146 800m

3:44.68 3:43.031500m

226 ALSAAMAH Mustafa Kadhim Dagher 29 NOV 1995 51.481.80 / 5'11" 81 / 179 Discus Throw

219 ANEED Ameer Shakir Aneed 8 OCT 1989 13.98 13.801.81 / 5'11" 65 / 143 110m Hurdles

217 JUMAAH Mohammed Hasan Ali 16 DEC 1989 21.281.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 200m

220 SHAHEEN Mustafa Ammar Obaid 18 JAN 1994 51.731.75 / 5'9" 61 / 134 400m Hurdles

Total Athletes  11

JPN - Japan

Japan 38.34 38.03  4 x 100m Relay

240 FUJIMITSU Kenji

229 HARA Shota

230 IIZUKA Shota

241 KIRYU Yoshihide

228 TAKASE Kei

227 YAMAGATA Ryota

Japan 3:03.24 3:00.76  4 x 400m Relay

240 FUJIMITSU Kenji

232 KANEMARU Yuzo

231 KATO Nobuya

238 KISHIMOTO Takayuki

242 TAKAHIRA Shinji

228 TAKASE Kei

248 ARAI Ryohei 23 JUN 1991 85.48 85.481.83 / 6'0" 90 / 198 Javelin Throw

243 ETO Takashi 5 FEB 1991 2.28 2.281.83 / 6'0" 68 / 150 High Jump

229 HARA Shota 18 JUL 1992 20.41 20.411.80 / 5'11" 75 / 165 200m

230 IIZUKA Shota 25 JUN 1991 20.39 20.211.85 / 6'1" 78 / 172 200m

232 KANEMARU Yuzo 18 SEP 1987 45.46 45.161.77 / 5'10" 75 / 165 400m

231 KATO Nobuya 16 APR 1995 45.88 45.881.83 / 6'0" 67 / 148 400m

233 KAWAMOTO Sho 1 MAR 1993 1:45.75 1:45.751.75 / 5'9" 68 / 150 800m

256 KAWAUCHI Yuki 5 MAR 1987 2:09:36 2:08:141.75 / 5'9" 62 / 137 Marathon

238 KISHIMOTO Takayuki 6 MAY 1990 49.49 48.411.71 / 5'7" 61 / 134 400m Hurdles

237 MASUNO Genta 24 MAY 1993 13.58 13.581.82 / 6'0" 76 / 168 110m Hurdles

257 MATSUMURA Kohei 25 NOV 1986 2:08:09 2:08:091.76 / 5'9" 59 / 130 Marathon

249 MURAKAMI Yukifumi 23 DEC 1979 80.43 85.961.85 / 6'1" 97 / 214 Javelin Throw

234 MURAYAMA Kota 23 FEB 1993 13:38.87 13:38.871.75 / 5'9" 54 / 119 5000m

250 NAKAMURA Akihiko 23 OCT 1990 8035 80351.80 / 5'11" 73 / 161 Decathlon

236 OSAKO Suguru 23 MAY 1991 28:33.57 27:38.311.70 / 5'7" 52 / 115 10,000m

235 SATO Yuki 26 NOV 1986 13:40.99 13:13.601.78 / 5'10" 60 / 132 5000m

27:46.59 27:38.2510,000m

246 SAWANO Daichi 16 SEP 1980 5.70 5.831.83 / 6'0" 74 / 163 Pole Vault

239 SHINOTO Jun 2 APR 1985 8:35.43 8:32.891.71 / 5'7" 54 / 119 3000m Steeplechase

252 SUZUKI Yusuke 2 JAN 1988 1:18:17 1:18:171.70 / 5'7" 57 / 126 20km Race Walk

253 TAKAHASHI Eiki 19 NOV 1992 1:18:41 1:18:411.75 / 5'9" 58 / 128 20km Race Walk

228 TAKASE Kei 25 NOV 1988 10.13 10.131.79 / 5'10" 64 / 141 100m

254 TANII Takayuki 14 FEB 1983 3:41:32 3:41:321.67 / 5'6" 57 / 126 50km Race Walk

244 TOBE Naoto 31 MAR 1992 2.31 2.311.94 / 6'4" 72 / 159 High Jump

251 USHIRO Keisuke 24 JUL 1986 8308 83081.96 / 6'5" 95 / 209 Decathlon

227 YAMAGATA Ryota 10 JUN 1992 10.14 10.071.77 / 5'10" 68 / 150 100m

247 YAMAMOTO Ryoma 14 JUL 1995 16.28 16.281.78 / 5'10" 62 / 137 Triple Jump

245 YAMAMOTO Seito 11 MAR 1992 5.62 5.751.80 / 5'11" 70 / 154 Pole Vault

255 YAMAZAKI Yuki 16 JAN 1984 3:44:23 3:40:121.78 / 5'10" 62 / 137 50km Race Walk

Total Athletes  31
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KAZ - Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan 3:08.00 3:08.00  4 x 400m Relay

258 BEKENOV Omirserik

261 KOBLOV Dmitriy

262 KONDRATYEV Igor

260 KOROBEINIKOV Dmitriy

259 ZAIKOV Sergey

268 AGOYEV Kirill 13 JUN 1990 7.76 8.011.94 / 6'4" 75 / 165 Long Jump

258 BEKENOV Omirserik 7 OCT 1993 21.49 21.491.85 / 6'1" 65 / 143 200m

263 DERGACHEV Yuriy 8 NOV 1994 2.28 2.281.89 / 6'2" 65 / 143 High Jump

269 EKTOV Yevgeniy 1 SEP 1986 16.45 17.221.87 / 6'2" 75 / 165 Triple Jump

265 FILIPPOV Nikita 7 OCT 1991 5.50 5.601.96 / 6'5" 80 / 176 Pole Vault

266 GRIGORYEV Sergey 24 JUN 1992 5.50 5.501.78 / 5'10" 57 / 126 Pole Vault

271 KARPOV Dmitriy 23 JUL 1981 7756 87252.00 / 6'7" 101 / 223 Decathlon

261 KOBLOV Dmitriy 30 NOV 1992 49.40 49.401.85 / 6'1" 80 / 176 400m Hurdles

260 KOROBEINIKOV Dmitriy 25 DEC 1990 47.00 47.001.74 / 5'9" 69 / 152 400m

267 SAFRONOV Konstantin 2 SEP 1987 7.90 8.101.87 / 6'2" 75 / 165 Long Jump

272 SHEIKO Georgiy 24 AUG 1989 1:21:44 1:21:441.83 / 6'0" 70 / 154 20km Race Walk

264 TSYKUNOV Vitaliy 22 JAN 1987 2.22 2.221.94 / 6'4" 84 / 185 High Jump

270 VALIYEV Roman 27 MAR 1984 16.30 17.201.92 / 6'4" 78 / 172 Triple Jump

259 ZAIKOV Sergey 23 SEP 1987 46.48 45.671.83 / 6'0" 74 / 163 400m

Total Athletes  15

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

274 ASANKULOV Nurgazy 24 JUL 1994 1.70 / 5'7" 50 / 110 800m

273 KAZIBEKOV Almazbek 6 AUG 1991 1.75 / 5'9" 60 / 132 800m

1500m

275 KYSHTAKBEKOV Adilet 11 APR 1993 4:04.281.75 / 5'9" 60 / 132 1500m

Total Athletes  3

KOR - Korea, Republic of

Korea, Republic of 38.74 38.74  4 x 100m Relay

278 CHO Kyuwon

276 KIM Kukyoung

277 OH Kyongsoo

280 PARK Bonggo

292 PARK Sejung

279 YEO Hosua

Korea, Republic of 3:06.89 3:04.05  4 x 400m Relay

293 CHOI Dongbaek

276 KIM Kukyoung

290 LEE Seungyoon

280 PARK Bonggo

292 PARK Sejung

281 SEONG Hyeokje

304 BAE Sangwha 21 JUL 1990 7421 74211.85 / 6'1" 84 / 185 Decathlon

287 BAEK Seungho 16 DEC 1990 13:52.79 13:42.981.76 / 5'9" 58 / 128 5000m

28:40.48 28:25.1910,000m

278 CHO Kyuwon 1 SEP 1991 21.22 21.151.85 / 6'1" 82 / 181 200m

305 CHOE Byeongkwang 7 APR 1991 1:21:20 1:21:201.85 / 6'1" 70 / 154 20km Race Walk

283 CHOI Hyeongi 21 MAR 1991 1:48.77 1:48.771.79 / 5'10" 64 / 141 800m

300 CHOI Jongbum 22 AUG 1981 56.64 59.681.82 / 6'0" 87 / 192 Discus Throw

297 HAN Duhyeon 28 JUL 1994 5.45 5.451.85 / 6'1" 76 / 168 Pole Vault

296 JIN Minsub 2 SEP 1992 5.65 5.651.85 / 6'1" 76 / 168 Pole Vault
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299 JUNG Ilwoo 28 MAR 1986 18.53 18.601.81 / 5'11" 101 / 223 Shot Put

288 KIM Byoungjun 15 AUG 1991 13.72 13.611.90 / 6'3" 80 / 176 110m Hurdles

298 KIM Deokhyeon 8 DEC 1985 7.86 8.201.80 / 5'11" 70 / 154 Long Jump

16.61 17.10Triple Jump

306 KIM Hyunsub 31 MAY 1985 1:19:24 1:19:241.76 / 5'9" 61 / 134 20km Race Walk

282 KIM Junyoung 9 APR 1993 1:48.86 1:48.861.79 / 5'10" 67 / 148 800m

276 KIM Kukyoung 19 APR 1991 10.24 10.231.76 / 5'9" 70 / 154 100m

286 KIM Min 9 MAY 1989 13:53.58 13:53.581.75 / 5'9" 53 / 117 5000m

30:17.85 28:37.3710,000m

302 KIM Yeram 2 MAR 1994 78.17 78.171.76 / 5'9" 86 / 190 Javelin Throw

284 KIM Yonggu 5 JUL 1990 3:47.21 3:47.211.77 / 5'10" 63 / 139 1500m

291 KIM Youngjin 27 SEP 1983 8:54.54 8:54.541.74 / 5'9" 58 / 128 3000m Steeplechase

290 LEE Seungyoon 28 FEB 1989 50.66 50.661.77 / 5'10" 72 / 159 400m Hurdles

301 LEE Ywunchul 28 MAR 1982 72.24 72.981.88 / 6'2" 110 / 243 Hammer Throw

308 NOH Siwan 6 SEP 1992 2:15:15 2:15:091.77 / 5'10" 61 / 134 Marathon

277 OH Kyongsoo 23 MAR 1987 10.60 10.381.83 / 6'0" 83 / 183 100m

280 PARK Bonggo 8 MAY 1991 45.98 45.631.84 / 6'0" 70 / 154 400m

307 PARK Chilsung 8 JUL 1982 3:56:39 3:45:551.73 / 5'8" 65 / 143 50km Race Walk

303 PARK Jaemyoung 15 DEC 1981 78.69 83.991.81 / 5'11" 80 / 176 Javelin Throw

289 PARK Taekyong 30 JUL 1980 13.69 13.481.80 / 5'11" 75 / 165 110m Hurdles

281 SEONG Hyeokje 9 OCT 1990 46.36 46.361.82 / 6'0" 68 / 150 400m

309 SHIM Jungsub 21 FEB 1991 2:14:19 2:14:191.68 / 5'6" 58 / 128 Marathon

285 SIN Sangmin 27 JUL 1986 3:45.87 3:42.261.74 / 5'9" 58 / 128 1500m

295 WOO Sanghyeok 23 APR 1996 2.24 2.241.87 / 6'2" 66 / 146 High Jump

279 YEO Hosua 5 APR 1987 20.91 20.881.83 / 6'0" 83 / 183 200m

294 YUN Seunghyun 1 JUN 1994 2.26 2.261.94 / 6'4" 74 / 163 High Jump

Total Athletes  34

KSA - Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia 3:06.37 3:02.30  4 x 400m Relay

320 ALBISHI Mohammed Ali S

319 ALKHAYRI Ahmed Yahya A

311 ALSUBIANI Ismaeel Mohammed H

321 ALYASEN Mazen Mawtan M

312 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed M

331 ALABDULGHANI Ali Essa I 6 MAY 1995 67.50 67.501.85 / 6'1" 87 / 192 Javelin Throw

516 ALABSI Muhannad Qasem S 4 FEB 1993 1.79 / 5'10" 67 / 148 Triple Jump

317 ALAMRI Ali Ahmad S 29 JAN 1985 30:25.031.77 / 5'10" 58 / 128 10,000m

8:40.85 8:21.873000m Steeplechase

316 ALAMRI Tariq Ahmed S 23 DEC 1990 13:31.13 13:31.131.74 / 5'9" 57 / 126 5000m

10,000m

318 ALBARAKATI Mohammad Mueedh M 1 JAN 1994 8:57.371.81 / 5'11" 77 / 170 3000m Steeplechase

330 ALDAWODI Sultan Mubarak M 16 JUN 1977 59.15 65.081.84 / 6'0" 130 / 287 Discus Throw

314 ALDERAAN Ali Saad A 17 APR 1990 1:47.02 1:46.081.77 / 5'10" 66 / 146 800m

329 ALHEBSHI Sultan Abdulmajeed E 23 FEB 1983 19.70 21.131.81 / 5'11" 112 / 247 Shot Put

324 ALHIZAM Hussain Asim M 4 JAN 1998 5.32 5.321.80 / 5'11" 81 / 179 Pole Vault

315 ALSALHI Abdullah Obaid A 1 JAN 1994 3:38.57 3:38.571.81 / 5'11" 76 / 168 1500m

326 ALSHARFA Ahmed Nazar H 30 JUL 1985 7.74 8.051.80 / 5'11" 74 / 163 Long Jump

310 ALSUBAIE Fahhad Mohammed H 4 FEB 1994 20.92 20.741.79 / 5'10" 67 / 148 200m

311 ALSUBIANI Ismaeel Mohammed H 17 MAY 1987 46.15 45.741.84 / 6'0" 75 / 165 400m

322 ALYAMI Nawaf Ahmed M 21 JUL 1991 2.15 2.211.83 / 6'0" 66 / 146 High Jump

325 BINMARZOUQ Ahmed Faiz R 6 SEP 1979 7.61 8.391.80 / 5'11" 75 / 165 Long Jump

327 DAWSHI Hassan Nasser M 6 JUN 1991 15.281.80 / 5'11" 63 / 139 Triple Jump

312 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed M 31 DEC 1987 44.43 44.431.81 / 5'11" 74 / 163 400m

313 MOHAMMED Abdulaziz Ladan A 7 JAN 1991 1:44.30 1:43.861.81 / 5'11" 63 / 139 800m

323 OQAYBA Hashim Essa S 30 JAN 1987 2.15 2.211.87 / 6'2" 68 / 150 High Jump

Total Athletes  22

Page 6 of 23



Athletics
육상

Entry List by NOC
국가별 참가인원 목록

As of FRI 26 SEP 2014

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

AT0000000_32A 2.0 Report Created  FRI 26 SEP 2014 18:30

Men

NOC Bib Name
Date of
Birth

Height

m / ft in

Weight

kg / lbs
Event

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

KUW - Kuwait

Kuwait 40.08  4 x 100m Relay

338 ABDULAZIZ A S Kh M Almandeel

332 MESHAAL Kh Kh A Kh Almutairi

333 NASER E A E A Alsemaeil

342 SALEH A A S A Alhaddad

339 YAQOUB M A M A Alyouha

Kuwait 3:05.66  4 x 400m Relay

334 EBRAHIM R Gh H A Alzofairi

340 JASEM W A A Almas

335 MOHAMMAD M Kh F Alazemi

333 NASER E A E A Alsemaeil

341 YOUSEF M Z H Karam

338 ABDULAZIZ A S Kh M Almandeel 22 MAY 1989 13.49 13.491.84 / 6'0" 75 / 165 110m Hurdles

352 ABDULLAH A J A M Alameeri 11 JUN 1987 65.10 68.221.82 / 6'0" 90 / 198 Javelin Throw

347 ABDULLAH M A M A Alyouhah 19 FEB 1991 15.27 15.551.85 / 6'1" 71 / 157 Triple Jump

349 AHMAD A H A Gholoum 31 MAY 1980 17.71 19.181.81 / 5'11" 110 / 243 Shot Put

351 ALI M Gh M A Zenkawi 27 FEB 1984 75.73 79.741.89 / 6'2" 100 / 220 Hammer Throw

344 ALI M H A E Alsabaghah 28 JUN 1984 4.80 5.211.81 / 5'11" 75 / 165 Pole Vault

350 EISA M Gh M A Zankawi 17 OCT 1992 55.34 59.131.95 / 6'5" 115 / 254 Discus Throw

343 FAHAD B S S Almershad 19 MAY 1980 5.251.83 / 6'0" 75 / 165 Pole Vault

337 FAWAZ M Y F M Farman 26 NOV 1996 1.70 / 5'7" 65 / 143 5000m

340 JASEM W A A Almas 5 FEB 1990 51.20 51.201.82 / 6'0" 72 / 159 400m Hurdles

346 KHALED S Th M Alsubaie 1 MAR 1996 15.85 15.851.75 / 5'9" 68 / 150 Triple Jump

348 MASHARI S S S Mohammad 2 JUL 1987 18.19 19.371.80 / 5'11" 105 / 231 Shot Put

332 MESHAAL Kh Kh A Kh Almutairi 16 MAR 1997 10.61 10.611.71 / 5'7" 68 / 150 100m

345 MOBARAK A Q E Qambar 20 MAR 1997 7.24 7.241.75 / 5'9" 65 / 143 Long Jump

335 MOHAMMAD M Kh F Alazemi 16 JUN 1982 1:48.98 1:44.131.75 / 5'9" 70 / 154 800m

333 NASER E A E A Alsemaeil 13 MAR 1991 21.75 21.751.72 / 5'8" 69 / 152 200m

336 OMAR A A A M Alrasheedi 10 NOV 1984 3:48.39 3:39.771.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 1500m

342 SALEH A A S A Alhaddad 7 APR 1986 7.85 8.021.80 / 5'11" 70 / 154 Long Jump

339 YAQOUB M A M A Alyouha 31 JAN 1993 14.05 14.001.85 / 6'1" 70 / 154 110m Hurdles

341 YOUSEF M Z H Karam 15 JUL 1993 52.08 51.851.70 / 5'7" 70 / 154 400m Hurdles

Total Athletes  21

LAO - Lao People's Democratic Republic

353 XAYSA Anousone 20 MAR 1994 14.171.77 / 5'10" 69 / 152 110m Hurdles

Total Athletes  1

LIB - Lebanon

354 HAZER Ali 18 AUG 1984 52.95 52.951.77 / 5'10" 77 / 170 400m Hurdles

Total Athletes  1

MAC - Macau, China

Macau, China 40.77  4 x 100m Relay

358 IONG Kim Fai

357 LAO Iong

355 LEONG Wang Kuong

356 PAO Hin Fong

358 IONG Kim Fai 12 JAN 1989 14.45 14.451.87 / 6'2" 78 / 172 110m Hurdles

357 LAO Iong 26 JUN 1985 21.911.80 / 5'11" 76 / 168 200m

355 LEONG Wang Kuong 18 MAR 1990 11.391.78 / 5'10" 79 / 174 100m

356 PAO Hin Fong 29 OCT 1985 11.33 11.031.66 / 5'5" 71 / 157 100m
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359 SI Kuan Wong 22 JUL 1982 15.35 15.561.90 / 6'3" 80 / 176 Triple Jump

Total Athletes  5

MAS - Malaysia

361 ALWI Iskandar Bin 26 FEB 1994 5.15 5.151.82 / 6'0" 72 / 159 Pole Vault

362 ISMAIL Muhammad Hakimi Bin 8 APR 1991 16.41 16.441.87 / 6'2" 75 / 165 Triple Jump

360 RANDHAWA Nauraj Singh 27 JAN 1992 2.21 2.211.93 / 6'4" 75 / 165 High Jump

363 SHAMSHUDDIN Muhammad Irfan Bin 16 AUG 1995 54.26 54.261.90 / 6'3" 85 / 187 Discus Throw

Total Athletes  4

MDV - Maldives

367 HASSAN Ahmed 15 NOV 1986 2:01.081.58 / 5'2" 60 / 132 800m

4:23.541500m

365 INAAS Hussain 18 SEP 1985 22.78 22.781.62 / 5'4" 63 / 139 200m

50.02 49.64400m

368 MOHAMED Shifaz 17 AUG 1986 1:59.181.58 / 5'2" 61 / 134 800m

4:17.391500m

366 RIZA Hussain 1 APR 1997 52.42 52.421.57 / 5'2" 58 / 128 400m

364 SAAID Hassan 4 MAR 1992 10.60 10.601.58 / 5'2" 60 / 132 100m

21.36 21.36200m

Total Athletes  5

MGL - Mongolia

372 ASYEIKHAN Akhyt 28 FEB 1986 1.67 / 5'6" 68 / 150 400m

800m

378 BAT OCHIR Ser Od 7 OCT 1981 2:10:59 2:09:001.69 / 5'7" 61 / 134 Marathon

375 BATBAYAR Dorjpalam 30 OCT 1988 15:17.211.69 / 5'7" 56 / 123 5000m

10,000m

370 BATTULGA Achitbileg 30 JUL 1986 10.711.74 / 5'9" 74 / 163 100m

21.58200m

377 DAMBADARJAA Gantulga 3 FEB 1989 1.70 / 5'7" 56 / 123 Marathon

373 GAL ERDENE Odkhuu 26 MAR 1987 1:55.801.72 / 5'8" 67 / 148 800m

3:59.911500m

369 GANBOLD Shijirbaatar 18 MAR 1993 1.82 / 6'0" 76 / 168 100m

374 NARANDULAM Munkhbayar 28 OCT 1990 3:54.101.81 / 5'11" 69 / 152 1500m

14:51.545000m

371 NASANJARGAL Enkhtur 8 JUN 1990 1.80 / 5'11" 75 / 165 200m

376 TSEVEENRAVDAN Byambajav 7 JUL 1990 30:27.1 30:27.11.67 / 5'6" 52 / 115 10,000m

Total Athletes  10

MYA - Myanmar

379 THAUNG Aye 9 JUL 1993 2:29:501.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 Marathon

Total Athletes  1

NEP - Nepal

385 BASNET Krishna Bahadur 19 OCT 1983 1.68 / 5'6" 60 / 132 Marathon

382 KHADKA Mukti Bahadur 15 JUN 1984 1.68 / 5'6" 59 / 130 800m

384 PARKI Gopi Chandra 25 JUL 1989 1.72 / 5'8" 60 / 132 5000m

10,000m

383 RIMAL Hari Kumar 13 JUN 1987 3:50.151.68 / 5'6" 58 / 128 1500m

14:38.135000m
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380 SUNAR Yam Sajan 17 DEC 1992 1.77 / 5'10" 65 / 143 100m

200m

381 THARU Tilak Ram 10 APR 1993 22.501.72 / 5'8" 65 / 143 200m

400m

Total Athletes  6

OMA - Oman

Oman 39.49  4 x 100m Relay

386 HARTHI Barakat Mubarak Mabrook

389 MOHAMED Obaid Hindi

387 NOUFALI Yahya Salim Khamis

391 QURAINI Obaid Abdullah Mohammed

390 SOOLI Abdullah Said Khalifa

Oman 3:07.79  4 x 400m Relay

395 AHMED Mubarak Saleh

394 AJMI Salah Ibrahim Mohammed

392 BUSAIDI Othman Ali Hilal

388 MARJIBI Ahmed Mohammed Sulaiman

389 MOHAMED Obaid Hindi

393 OMRANI Yousuf Thani Abdullah

386 HARTHI Barakat Mubarak Mabrook 15 JUN 1988 10.29 10.171.65 / 5'5" 65 / 143 100m

20.96 20.77200m

388 MARJIBI Ahmed Mohammed Sulaiman 9 SEP 1990 45.841.89 / 6'2" 73 / 161 400m

389 MOHAMED Obaid Hindi 24 FEB 1994 47.23 47.231.82 / 6'0" 72 / 159 400m

387 NOUFALI Yahya Salim Khamis 29 FEB 1988 21.101.72 / 5'8" 68 / 150 200m

Total Athletes  10

PHI - Philippines

Philippines 3:07.56  4 x 400m Relay

397 ALEJAN Edgardo Jr

398 BAGSIT Archand Christian

403 CID Jesson Ramil

399 CRAY Eric Shauwn

402 del PRADO Isidro Jr

401 NIERRAS Julius Felicisimo

397 ALEJAN Edgardo Jr 22 NOV 1986 47.79 46.951.75 / 5'9" 67 / 148 400m

398 BAGSIT Archand Christian 23 DEC 1990 46.90 46.901.78 / 5'10" 64 / 141 400m

403 CID Jesson Ramil 31 DEC 1991 7069 70691.80 / 5'11" 65 / 143 Decathlon

399 CRAY Eric Shauwn 6 NOV 1988 51.42 50.461.76 / 5'9" 70 / 154 400m Hurdles

404 DAGMIL Henry 7 DEC 1981 7.56 7.991.72 / 5'8" 71 / 157 Long Jump

400 ULBOC Christopher Jr 23 NOV 1990 9:01.591.70 / 5'7" 55 / 121 3000m Steeplechase

Total Athletes  8

PLE - Palestine

405 ABUKHOUSA Mohammed A A 30 DEC 1992 10.55 10.551.70 / 5'7" 67 / 148 100m

21.26 21.26200m

406 ALMASSRI Wesam K M 23 NOV 1990 1.64 / 5'5" 60 / 132 800m

3:54.351500m

Total Athletes  2

PRK - Korea, Democratic People's Republic of

407 PAK Chol 8 NOV 1990 2:12:26 2:12:261.65 / 5'5" 52 / 115 Marathon
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408 RI Yongho 9 APR 1986 2:14:40 2:14:401.75 / 5'9" 63 / 139 Marathon

Total Athletes  2

QAT - Qatar

Qatar 39.38 39.10  4 x 100m Relay

420 ADAM Ibrahim Moussa

421 ALKUWARI Eid Abdulla E A

410 FRANCIS Samuel Adelebari

418 KHALIFA Saif Sabbah K S

409 OGUNODE Femi Seun

Qatar 3:09.89 3:04.32  4 x 400m Relay

411 ABBAS Mohamed Nasir E

422 ABUBAKER Gamal Abdelnasir O

413 BALA Musaab Abdelrahman

414 HAIRANE Jamal

409 OGUNODE Femi Seun

412 SALMEEN Hassan Aman H S

411 ABBAS Mohamed Nasir E 1 JAN 1996 47.02 46.781.65 / 5'5" 60 / 132 400m

427 AL DOSARI Rashid Shafi B 8 MAY 1981 54.72 64.431.99 / 6'6" 138 / 304 Discus Throw

415 AL GARNI Mohamad 2 JUL 1992 3:39.56 3:34.611.61 / 5'3" 60 / 132 1500m

14:28.345000m

431 AL MAANAI Mohd Ahmed R A 12 SEP 1992 7279 72791.83 / 6'0" 80 / 176 Decathlon

425 AL MANNAI Rashid Ahmed R A 18 JUN 1988 15.48 16.401.83 / 6'0" 72 / 159 Triple Jump

426 AL SUWAIDI Khalid Habash 22 OCT 1981 17.98 20.541.86 / 6'1" 120 / 265 Shot Put

419 ALI MUSAAB Adam 17 APR 1995 9:02.80 9:02.801.77 / 5'10" 69 / 152 3000m Steeplechase

413 BALA Musaab Abdelrahman 19 MAR 1989 1:44.03 1:43.931.80 / 5'11" 70 / 154 800m

423 BARSHAM Muamer Aissa M 3 JAN 1994 2.28 2.281.85 / 6'1" 74 / 163 High Jump

424 BARSHAM Mutaz Aissa M 24 JUN 1991 2.43 2.431.89 / 6'2" 75 / 165 High Jump

428 DHEEB Ahmed Mohammed 29 SEP 1985 58.98 63.701.97 / 6'6" 148 / 326 Discus Throw

416 DRIOUCH Hamza 16 NOV 1994 3:44.86 3:33.691.82 / 6'0" 70 / 154 1500m

429 ELSEFIFY Ashraf Amgad M R 20 FEB 1995 71.81 76.371.75 / 5'9" 75 / 165 Hammer Throw

410 FRANCIS Samuel Adelebari 27 MAR 1987 10.28 9.991.86 / 6'1" 85 / 187 100m

20.93 20.61200m

414 HAIRANE Jamal 26 MAY 1993 1:48.46 1:47.611.72 / 5'8" 60 / 132 800m

430 KADIA Mohamad Mohamed I 21 MAR 1992 71.051.85 / 6'1" 93 / 205 Javelin Throw

417 KAMAL Abubaker Ali 1 JAN 1983 13:25.51 13:25.511.62 / 5'4" 58 / 128 5000m

8:17.27 8:15.803000m Steeplechase

418 KHALIFA Saif Sabbah K S 6 JAN 1992 14.991.75 / 5'9" 74 / 163 110m Hurdles

432 MOHAMED Mabrook Saleh N 23 APR 1983 1:26:261.74 / 5'9" 59 / 130 20km Race Walk

409 OGUNODE Femi Seun 15 MAY 1991 10.04 10.041.75 / 5'9" 72 / 159 100m

20.06 20.06200m

Total Athletes  24

SIN - Singapore

Singapore 39.93 39.45  4 x 100m Relay

433 JAMAL Muhammad Amirudin

434 KANG Li Loong Calvin

436 LEE Cheng Wei

435 MUHAMMAD Muhammad Naqib

437 MUSTAPA Muhammad Elfi

438 YEO Foo Ee Gary

433 JAMAL Muhammad Amirudin 3 MAR 1987 10.84 10.461.68 / 5'6" 69 / 152 100m

434 KANG Li Loong Calvin 16 APR 1990 10.56 10.521.75 / 5'9" 67 / 148 100m

436 LEE Cheng Wei 26 JAN 1987 21.87 21.571.74 / 5'9" 71 / 157 200m

435 MUHAMMAD Muhammad Naqib 5 FEB 1995 21.53 21.531.77 / 5'10" 65 / 143 200m

Total Athletes  6
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SRI - Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka 3:08.10 3:02.71  4 x 400m Relay

444 HEWA KUMARAGE Kalinga Kumarage

440 KANKANAMLAGE Kasun Kalhar S.

443 R GAMAGE Danuska Nalin Karunarathna

441 WEERASINGHE Udaya Viraj

442 Y M W Anjana Madushan Gunarathna

447 COORAY Anuradha Indrajith 24 MAR 1978 2:16:381.75 / 5'9" 64 / 141 Marathon

445 WIJESEKARA PATHIRANAGE Manjula K.30 JAN 1984 2.21 2.271.84 / 6'0" 71 / 157 High Jump

446 WIMALASIRI D A G Janaka Prasad 8 SEP 1992 7.75 7.751.73 / 5'8" 64 / 141 Long Jump

Total Athletes  8

SYR - Syrian Arab Republic

449 ALMALLA KHALAF Mohamad 29 APR 1988 4.901.80 / 5'11" 73 / 161 Pole Vault

448 GHAZAL Majd Eddin 21 APR 1987 2.26 2.281.93 / 6'4" 73 / 161 High Jump

Total Athletes  2

THA - Thailand

Thailand 39.74 38.80  4 x 100m Relay

451 MEENAPRA Jirapong

458 NAMSUWAN Kritsada

457 PROMKAEW Aphisit

453 SATHOENGRAM Jaran

459 SONDEE Wachara

450 SOWAN Ruttanapon

Thailand 3:08.89 3:05.89  4 x 400m Relay

452 CHIMDEE Suppachai

460 JAIAREE Arnon

455 PHOSRI Vitsanu

461 SAMMAYAN Saharat

454 WANNASA Srikharin

452 CHIMDEE Suppachai 5 JAN 1991 21.51 20.681.82 / 6'0" 65 / 143 200m

467 JANTRA Peerachet 9 SEP 1990 67.61 67.611.83 / 6'0" 78 / 172 Javelin Throw

465 KHACHIN Thawat 30 AUG 1994 16.62 17.541.86 / 6'1" 130 / 287 Shot Put

451 MEENAPRA Jirapong 11 MAY 1993 10.31 10.311.76 / 5'9" 63 / 139 100m

466 PHETCHAIYA Tantipong 22 SEP 1982 62.231.78 / 5'10" 86 / 190 Hammer Throw

455 PHOSRI Vitsanu 25 MAY 1998 47.52 47.521.80 / 5'11" 65 / 143 400m

456 RITTIDET Jamras 1 FEB 1989 13.79 13.721.82 / 6'0" 70 / 154 110m Hurdles

468 RODMANEE Hussadin 13 JUL 1988 72.10 75.431.74 / 5'9" 80 / 176 Javelin Throw

453 SATHOENGRAM Jaran 9 FEB 1993 22.001.69 / 5'7" 65 / 143 200m

462 SINTAWACHEEWA Kreeta 27 DEC 1989 5.05 5.241.72 / 5'8" 66 / 146 Pole Vault

450 SOWAN Ruttanapon 10 JAN 1994 10.41 10.411.72 / 5'8" 63 / 139 100m

469 SRISUNG Boonthung 30 MAY 1981 1.70 / 5'7" 58 / 128 Marathon

463 SUKHASVASTI NA AYUDHAYA Supanara11 JUN 1992 7.74 8.051.85 / 6'1" 78 / 172 Long Jump

464 TEPPARAK Pratchaya 1 SEP 1993 16.27 16.271.76 / 5'9" 66 / 146 Triple Jump

454 WANNASA Srikharin 24 MAR 1989 47.40 47.351.77 / 5'10" 65 / 143 400m

Total Athletes  20

TJK - Tajikistan

470 ATABAEV Davron 6 JUL 1993 21.821.76 / 5'9" 65 / 143 200m

48.28 48.28400m

472 KURALOV Farkhod 18 OCT 1993 1:50.5 1:49.411.70 / 5'7" 65 / 143 800m

1500m
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473 NAZAROV Dilshod 6 MAY 1982 80.62 80.711.87 / 6'2" 120 / 265 Hammer Throw

471 PRONZHENKO Alexandr 25 NOV 1992 21.61 21.611.80 / 5'11" 70 / 154 200m

47.71 47.71400m

Total Athletes  4

TKM - Turkmenistan

474 HOMMADOV Tejen 8 OCT 1984 17.191.88 / 6'2" 112 / 247 Shot Put

475 MAMMEDOV Mergen 24 DEC 1990 70.38 74.011.85 / 6'1" 110 / 243 Hammer Throw

Total Athletes  2

TLS - Timor-Leste

476 dos SANTOS Samuel Marcal 6 NOV 1987 1.70 / 5'7" 65 / 143 400m

Total Athletes  1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei 39.91 38.78  4 x 100m Relay

484 CHEN Chia Hsun

485 LIANG Tse Ching

482 LIU Yuan Kai

478 LO Yen Yao

483 WANG Wen Tang

477 YANG Chun Han

Chinese Taipei 3:10.71 3:09.06  4 x 400m Relay

480 CHEN Chieh

486 LIN Chih Wei

487 WANG Wei Hsu

481 YU Chia Hsuan

492 CHANG Ming Huang 7 AUG 1982 20.13 20.581.94 / 6'4" 138 / 304 Shot Put

480 CHEN Chieh 8 MAY 1992 50.09 49.681.82 / 6'0" 71 / 157 400m Hurdles

479 CHEN Kuei Ru 22 SEP 1993 13.86 13.861.89 / 6'2" 80 / 176 110m Hurdles

495 CHENG Chao Tsun 17 OCT 1993 77.23 78.681.77 / 5'10" 82 / 181 Javelin Throw

488 HSIANG Chun Hsien 4 SEP 1993 2.20 2.201.86 / 6'1" 70 / 154 High Jump

489 HSIEH Chia Han 14 JAN 1988 5.20 5.321.78 / 5'10" 69 / 152 Pole Vault

494 HUANG Shih Feng 2 MAR 1992 81.53 82.111.78 / 5'10" 88 / 194 Javelin Throw

491 LIN Hung Min 7 SEP 1990 7.67 7.861.77 / 5'10" 73 / 161 Long Jump

490 WANG Ming En 7 JUL 1990 7.71 7.711.81 / 5'11" 76 / 168 Long Jump

493 WANG Yao Hui 5 JUN 1986 57.03 58.101.84 / 6'0" 120 / 265 Discus Throw

477 YANG Chun Han 1 JAN 1997 21.03 21.031.76 / 5'9" 65 / 143 200m

481 YU Chia Hsuan 22 JAN 1995 50.49 50.491.77 / 5'10" 70 / 154 400m Hurdles

Total Athletes  19

UAE - United Arab Emirates

497 ALMEHEIRI Saber Salem Saeed Beyaha19 MAR 1980 55.51 56.261.76 / 5'9" 104 / 229 Discus Throw

496 MOHAMED Saud Abdelkarim Ali 18 NOV 1987 47.88 46.721.78 / 5'10" 68 / 150 400m

Total Athletes  2

UZB - Uzbekistan

506 ANDREEV Leonid 6 OCT 1983 73831.97 / 6'6" 91 / 201 Decathlon

502 DEMENTEV Sergey 1 JUN 1990 19.05 19.231.93 / 6'4" 112 / 247 Shot Put

499 DYATLOV Artem 22 MAY 1989 49.781.80 / 5'11" 73 / 161 400m Hurdles

507 KHAYDAROV Marat 19 JUL 1990 70251.83 / 6'0" 79 / 174 Decathlon
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503 KHODJAEV Sukhrob 21 MAY 1993 70.98 74.201.86 / 6'1" 100 / 220 Hammer Throw

501 KURBANOV Ruslan 10 FEB 1993 15.75 16.111.80 / 5'11" 73 / 161 Triple Jump

500 LOGINOV Nikita 21 JUN 1992 7.49 7.531.83 / 6'0" 80 / 176 Long Jump

508 PETROV Andrey 13 OCT 1986 2:26:02 2:20:241.70 / 5'7" 62 / 137 Marathon

504 SHOKIRJONOV Bobur 5 DEC 1990 79.83 79.831.93 / 6'4" 99 / 218 Javelin Throw

498 TOSHMATOV Abbos 16 NOV 1993 10.62 10.621.76 / 5'9" 67 / 148 100m

21.61 21.61200m

505 ZAYTSEV Ivan 7 NOV 1988 81.92 85.031.93 / 6'4" 97 / 214 Javelin Throw

Total Athletes  11

VIE - Vietnam

509 DUONG van Thai 28 APR 1992 1:49.421.68 / 5'6" 58 / 128 800m

3:52.161500m

511 NGUYEN van Hung 4 MAR 1989 16.34 16.671.74 / 5'9" 65 / 143 Triple Jump

510 NGUYEN van Lai 10 JUN 1986 1.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 1500m

14:19.355000m

Total Athletes  3

YEM - Yemen

513 ALGARBI Nabil Mohammed Saghir 3 NOV 1993 1.75 / 5'9" 65 / 143 Marathon

512 MUNASSAR Abdullah Ahmed Ali 5 MAR 1995 1.86 / 6'1" 72 / 159 Javelin Throw

Total Athletes  2
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BRN - Bahrain

1003 ADEKOYA Oluwakemi Mujidat 16 JAN 1993 51.32 51.321.71 / 5'7" 55 / 121 400m

54.59 54.59400m Hurdles

1002 ALKHALDI Hajar Saad Saeed S. S. A. 17 MAR 1995 12.38 12.211.60 / 5'3" 45 / 99 100m

25.52 25.05200m

1008 CHALCHISSA Tejitu Daba 20 AUG 1991 32:21.291.67 / 5'6" 46 / 101 10000m

1009 CHUMBA Eunice 23 MAY 1993 35:06.41.60 / 5'3" 46 / 101 10000m

1006 GEBREGEIORGES Mimi Belete 9 JUN 1988 4:00.08 4:00.081.73 / 5'8" 51 / 112 1500m

15:11.60 15:11.605000m

1013 GEMGCHU Lishan Dula 17 FEB 1987 2:33:10 2:26:561.61 / 5'3" 41 / 90 Marathon

1007 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf Isa 16 SEP 1984 4:04.10 3:56.181.70 / 5'7" 50 / 110 1500m

14:51.685000m

1012 JASIM Noora Salem 27 NOV 1996 14.44 14.441.75 / 5'9" 90 / 198 Shot Put

43.70 43.70Discus Throw

1011 JEBET Ruth 17 NOV 1996 9:20.55 9:20.551.65 / 5'5" 49 / 108 3000m Steeplechase

1010 KATUA Rosemary Mumo 10 AUG 1996 10:07.18 10:07.181.61 / 5'3" 48 / 106 3000m Steeplechase

1014 KIRWA Eunice Jepkirui 20 MAY 1984 2:31:53 2:21:411.66 / 5'5" 59 / 130 Marathon

1004 LEMMADI Rajaa 24 JUL 1989 2:06.961.68 / 5'6" 54 / 119 800m

1005 REGASA Genzeb Shumi 29 JAN 1991 2:01.181.66 / 5'5" 46 / 101 800m

Total Athletes  13

CHN - China, People's Republic of

China, People's Republic of 44.09 43.04  4 x 100m Relay

1035 KONG Lingwei

1017 LIN Huijun

1033 TAO Yujia

1015 WEI Yongli

1034 XIAO Xiaoyan

1016 YUAN Qiqi

China, People's Republic of 3:35.85 3:29.75  4 x 400m Relay

1018 CHEN Jingwen

1019 CHENG Chong

1036 LI Manyuan

1038 LI Xueji

1037 WANG Huan

1030 XIAO Xia

1029 CAI Minjia 2 APR 1993 58.20 58.201.67 / 5'6" 56 / 123 400m Hurdles

1018 CHEN Jingwen 8 FEB 1990 54.12 52.181.66 / 5'5" 54 / 119 400m

1019 CHENG Chong 22 SEP 1992 53.55 52.961.73 / 5'8" 55 / 121 400m

1046 DENG Lina 16 MAR 1992 13.82 13.921.72 / 5'8" 58 / 128 Triple Jump

1026 DING Changqin 27 NOV 1991 15:33.47 15:33.471.60 / 5'3" 50 / 110 5000m

33:26.85 32:44.8610000m

1048 GONG Lijiao 24 JAN 1989 19.65 20.351.78 / 5'10" 110 / 243 Shot Put

1047 GUO Tianqian 1 JUN 1995 18.08 18.081.80 / 5'11" 110 / 243 Shot Put

1059 HE Yinli 20 SEP 1988 2:28:56 2:28:311.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 Marathon

1025 JIA Chaofeng 16 NOV 1988 33:19.21 31:45.671.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 10000m

1043 JIANG Yanfei 5 JUL 1992 6.57 6.571.72 / 5'8" 54 / 119 Long Jump

1042 LI Ling 6 JUL 1989 4.61 4.651.85 / 6'1" 70 / 154 Pole Vault

1054 LI Lingwei 26 JAN 1989 62.30 65.111.78 / 5'10" 75 / 165 Javelin Throw

1045 LI Yanmei 6 FEB 1990 14.14 14.351.71 / 5'7" 55 / 121 Triple Jump

1031 LI Zhenzhu 13 DEC 1985 9:32.351.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 3000m Steeplechase

1017 LIN Huijun 1 FEB 1993 23.62 23.581.70 / 5'7" 58 / 128 200m

1022 LIU Fang 25 FEB 1990 4:19.67 4:07.901.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 1500m

1044 LU Minjia 29 DEC 1992 6.57 6.741.72 / 5'8" 60 / 132 Long Jump

1050 LU Xiaoxin 22 FEB 1989 60.68 63.271.84 / 6'0" 90 / 198 Discus Throw

1057 LU Xiuzhi 26 OCT 1993 1:27:15 1:27:011.60 / 5'3" 45 / 99 20km Race Walk
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1056 NIE Jingjing 1 MAR 1988 1:28:43 1:28:261.70 / 5'7" 55 / 121 20km Race Walk

1027 SUN Yawei 17 OCT 1987 13.22 12.941.69 / 5'7" 62 / 137 100m Hurdles

1049 TAN Jian 20 JAN 1988 60.24 64.451.78 / 5'10" 80 / 176 Discus Throw

1021 WANG Mei 22 DEC 1993 2:06.33 2:04.801.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 800m

1055 WANG Qingling 4 JAN 1993 5778 57851.70 / 5'7" 58 / 128 Heptathlon

1051 WANG Zheng 14 DEC 1987 77.68 77.681.76 / 5'9" 90 / 198 Hammer Throw

1015 WEI Yongli 11 OCT 1991 11.40 11.291.67 / 5'6" 57 / 126 100m

23.25 23.21200m

1028 WU Shuijiao 19 JUN 1991 12.99 12.931.60 / 5'3" 53 / 117 100m Hurdles

1023 XIAO Huimin 1 MAR 1992 16:30.53 15:38.151.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 5000m

1030 XIAO Xia 6 JUN 1991 57.13 56.251.74 / 5'9" 54 / 119 400m Hurdles

1041 XU Huiqin 4 SEP 1993 4.40 4.401.73 / 5'8" 58 / 128 Pole Vault

1016 YUAN Qiqi 26 OCT 1995 11.51 11.511.58 / 5'2" 55 / 121 100m

1058 YUE Chao 5 JAN 1991 2:31:10 2:29:501.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 Marathon

1053 ZHANG Li 17 JAN 1989 61.44 64.741.75 / 5'9" 75 / 165 Javelin Throw

1039 ZHANG Luyu 18 AUG 1994 1.84 1.871.72 / 5'8" 56 / 123 High Jump

1024 ZHANG Meixia 20 JAN 1991 1.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 1500m

1052 ZHANG Wenxiu 22 MAR 1986 75.50 76.991.83 / 6'0" 100 / 220 Hammer Throw

1020 ZHAO Jing 9 JUL 1988 2:08.97 2:01.461.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 800m

1040 ZHENG Xingjuan 20 MAR 1989 1.90 1.951.84 / 6'0" 63 / 139 High Jump

Total Athletes  44

HKG - Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China 47.55 45.50  4 x 100m Relay

1061 FONG Yee Pui

1063 HUI Man Ling

1060 LAM On Ki

1062 LEUNG Hau Sze

1064 LUI Lai Yiu

1065 CHING Siu Nga 11 FEB 1987 1:39:02 1:39:021.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 20km Race Walk

1066 CHOW Chi Ngan 3 SEP 1980 2:48:301.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 Marathon

1061 FONG Yee Pui 24 DEC 1991 11.93 11.791.65 / 5'5" 58 / 128 100m

1063 HUI Man Ling 30 APR 1991 1.60 / 5'3" 55 / 121 200m

1060 LAM On Ki 20 APR 1992 12.53 11.901.65 / 5'5" 58 / 128 100m

1062 LEUNG Hau Sze 5 SEP 1991 24.361.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 200m

1064 LUI Lai Yiu 30 NOV 1994 14.13 14.071.70 / 5'7" 58 / 128 100m Hurdles

Total Athletes  7

INA - Indonesia

1068 BUDIARTI Rini 22 JAN 1983 10:00.25 10:00.251.68 / 5'6" 58 / 128 3000m Steeplechase

1067 ERAWATI Dedeh 25 MAY 1979 13.42 13.181.65 / 5'5" 59 / 130 100m Hurdles

1069 LONDA Maria Natalia 29 OCT 1990 6.37 6.551.63 / 5'4" 57 / 126 Long Jump

13.71 14.17Triple Jump

Total Athletes  3

IND - India

India 44.81 44.43  4 x 100m Relay

1083 HIRIYUR MANJUNATH Jyothi

1084 KURIAN JOSEPH Merlin

1072 NANDA Srabani

1071 ROY Asha

1086 SAHADEVAN Sini

1085 VALLIKKAD Santhini

India 3:33.67 3:26.89  4 x 400m Relay

1080 AKKUNJI Ashwini Chidananda

1089 CHARIVILA Arya

1073 MACHETTIRA Poovamma Raju
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1074 MANDEEP Kaur

1088 MAZUMDAR Debashree

1087 PRIYANKA Pawar

1078 AJITH MARKOSE Sini 24 JUN 1983 4:13.04 4:10.511.65 / 5'5" 60 / 132 1500m

1080 AKKUNJI Ashwini Chidananda 7 OCT 1987 57.43 56.151.76 / 5'9" 70 / 154 400m Hurdles

1096 ANNU Rani 29 AUG 1992 58.83 58.831.65 / 5'5" 70 / 154 Javelin Throw

1081 BABAR Lalita Shivaji 2 JUN 1989 9:52.34 9:52.341.62 / 5'4" 55 / 121 3000m Steeplechase

1098 BARMAN Swapna 29 OCT 1996 5400 54001.53 / 5'0" 52 / 115 Heptathlon

1099 KHUSHBIR Kaur 9 JUL 1993 1:31:40 1:31:401.55 / 5'1" 49 / 108 20km Race Walk

1073 MACHETTIRA Poovamma Raju 5 JUN 1990 51.73 51.731.78 / 5'10" 65 / 143 400m

1092 MALIAKKAL ANTHONY Prajusha 20 MAY 1987 6.23 6.551.76 / 5'9" 65 / 143 Long Jump

13.39 13.72Triple Jump

1074 MANDEEP Kaur 19 APR 1988 53.97 51.741.76 / 5'9" 63 / 139 400m

1095 MANJU Bala 1 JUL 1989 62.74 62.741.75 / 5'9" 89 / 196 Hammer Throw

1091 MAYOOKHA Johny 9 APR 1988 6.56 6.641.74 / 5'9" 58 / 128 Long Jump

13.72 14.11Triple Jump

1090 NAGARAJ GOBBARGUMPI Sahana Kumari6 MAR 1981 1.89 1.921.78 / 5'10" 62 / 137 High Jump

1072 NANDA Srabani 7 MAY 1991 23.82 23.821.66 / 5'5" 62 / 137 200m

1070 NARAYANA Sharadha 22 AUG 1986 11.39 11.391.72 / 5'8" 62 / 137 100m

1077 ORCHATTERI PUTHIYA VEETIL Jaisha 23 MAY 1983 4:09.14 4:09.141.62 / 5'4" 59 / 130 1500m

15:54.21 15:41.915000m

1093 POONIA Krishna 5 MAY 1977 59.17 64.761.83 / 6'0" 96 / 212 Discus Throw

1094 PUNIA Seema 27 JUL 1983 61.61 64.841.86 / 6'1" 98 / 216 Discus Throw

1071 ROY Asha 5 JAN 1990 23.75 23.591.65 / 5'5" 60 / 132 200m

1082 SINGH Sudha 25 JUN 1986 9:53.54 9:45.601.60 / 5'3" 54 / 119 3000m Steeplechase

1097 SINGHA ROY Susmita 26 MAR 1984 5402 60271.76 / 5'9" 69 / 152 Heptathlon

1079 SREEDHARAN Preeja 13 MAR 1982 16:23.07 15:15.891.61 / 5'3" 56 / 123 5000m

34:27.94 31:50.4710000m

1075 SUSHMA Devi 7 MAY 1984 2:02.05 2:02.051.67 / 5'6" 62 / 137 800m

1076 TINTU Lukka 26 APR 1989 2:00.56 1:59.171.63 / 5'4" 66 / 146 800m

Total Athletes  30

IRI - Iran, Islamic Republic of

1101 RAJABI Leyla 18 APR 1983 17.93 18.181.83 / 6'0" 90 / 198 Shot Put

1102 TAVAKOLY NIK Sepideh 2 MAR 1989 5324 53241.79 / 5'10" 69 / 152 Heptathlon

1100 TOOSI Maryam 5 DEC 1988 11.45 11.451.72 / 5'8" 69 / 152 100m

23.77 23.46200m

Total Athletes  3

IRQ - Iraq

1103 AL KHAFAJI Danah Hussein A. 3 JAN 1986 24.091.68 / 5'6" 55 / 121 200m

400m

Total Athletes  1

JPN - Japan

Japan 43.74 43.39  4 x 100m Relay

1113 AOKI Masumi

1104 DOI Anna

1117 FUJIMORI Anna

1105 FUKUSHIMA Chisato

1118 ICHIKAWA Kana

1112 KIMURA Ayako

Japan 3:32.46 3:30.17  4 x 400m Relay

1106 AOYAMA Seika

1119 CHIBA Asami

1118 ICHIKAWA Kana

1114 KUBOKURA Satomi
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1107 MATSUMOTO Nanako

1121 ABIKO Tomomi 17 MAR 1988 4.20 4.401.73 / 5'8" 54 / 119 Pole Vault

1113 AOKI Masumi 16 APR 1994 13.36 13.361.66 / 5'5" 59 / 130 100m Hurdles

1106 AOYAMA Seika 1 MAY 1996 54.06 53.401.69 / 5'7" 59 / 130 400m

1122 AYA Masumi 1 JAN 1980 64.11 67.261.65 / 5'5" 75 / 165 Hammer Throw

1123 EBIHARA Yuki 28 OCT 1985 58.47 62.831.64 / 5'5" 66 / 146 Javelin Throw

1120 FUKUMOTO Miyuki 4 JAN 1977 1.78 1.921.72 / 5'8" 52 / 115 High Jump

1105 FUKUSHIMA Chisato 27 JUN 1988 11.44 11.211.66 / 5'5" 50 / 110 100m

23.66 22.89200m

1111 HAGIWARA Ayumi 1 JUN 1992 31:50.85 31:45.291.55 / 5'1" 40 / 88 10000m

1125 HAYAKAWA Eri 15 NOV 1981 2:25:31 2:25:311.53 / 5'0" 42 / 93 Marathon

1124 INOUE Rei 23 JUL 1991 1:31:48 1:31:481.55 / 5'1" 41 / 90 20km Race Walk

1112 KIMURA Ayako 11 JUN 1988 13.13 13.031.68 / 5'6" 53 / 117 100m Hurdles

1126 KIZAKI Ryoko 21 JUN 1985 2:25:26 2:23:341.57 / 5'2" 43 / 95 Marathon

1114 KUBOKURA Satomi 27 APR 1982 56.39 55.341.61 / 5'3" 52 / 115 400m Hurdles

1107 MATSUMOTO Nanako 3 SEP 1996 53.67 53.671.60 / 5'3" 50 / 110 400m

1109 MATSUZAKI Riko 24 DEC 1992 15:22.67 15:22.671.57 / 5'2" 43 / 95 5000m

1115 NAKAMURA Mayuko 20 NOV 1990 9:53.87 9:53.871.57 / 5'2" 49 / 108 3000m Steeplechase

1110 NISHIHARA Kasumi 1 MAR 1989 31:53.69 31:53.691.62 / 5'4" 46 / 101 10000m

1108 ONISHI Misaki 24 FEB 1985 15:28.25 15:21.731.64 / 5'5" 46 / 101 5000m

1116 SANGO Misaki 21 APR 1989 9:49.85 9:49.851.65 / 5'5" 46 / 101 3000m Steeplechase

Total Athletes  23

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan 43.76 43.76  4 x 100m Relay

1135 IVANCHUKOVA Svetlana

1132 PILIPENKO Anastassiya

1128 SAFRONOVA Olga

1134 TULAPINA Anastassiya

1127 ZYABKINA Viktoriya

Kazakhstan 3:37.82 3:30.03  4 x 400m Relay

1137 ANDREYEVA Olga

1136 MASLYONKO Marina

1129 MIKHINA Elina

1131 MUKASHEVA Margarita

1130 RAKHMANOVA Yuliya

1133 ZAIKO Marina

1138 AITOVA Marina 13 SEP 1982 1.85 1.991.78 / 5'10" 60 / 132 High Jump

1139 EKTOVA Irina 8 JAN 1987 13.92 14.481.73 / 5'8" 60 / 132 Triple Jump

1129 MIKHINA Elina 16 JUL 1994 52.94 52.941.73 / 5'8" 57 / 126 400m

1131 MUKASHEVA Margarita 4 JAN 1986 2:01.65 1:58.961.66 / 5'5" 50 / 110 800m

1132 PILIPENKO Anastassiya 13 SEP 1986 12.93 12.691.75 / 5'9" 62 / 137 100m Hurdles

1130 RAKHMANOVA Yuliya 25 OCT 1991 52.92 52.861.65 / 5'5" 48 / 106 400m

1140 RYPAKOVA Olga 30 NOV 1984 14.37 15.251.83 / 6'0" 62 / 137 Triple Jump

1128 SAFRONOVA Olga 5 NOV 1991 11.23 11.121.72 / 5'8" 58 / 128 100m

22.85 22.85200m

1133 ZAIKO Marina 17 JAN 1993 57.58 57.581.76 / 5'9" 68 / 150 400m Hurdles

1141 ZHANATBEK Gulzhanat 30 NOV 1991 2:45:05 2:44:541.70 / 5'7" 55 / 121 Marathon

1127 ZYABKINA Viktoriya 4 SEP 1992 11.45 11.421.73 / 5'8" 61 / 134 100m

23.22 22.92200m

Total Athletes  15

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

1146 ANDREEVA Iuliia 7 MAR 1984 2:30:581.70 / 5'7" 50 / 110 Marathon

1143 FAISKANOVA Kseniia 28 MAY 1995 2:09.54 2:09.541.70 / 5'7" 50 / 110 800m

1145 MASLOVA Daria 6 MAY 1995 16:07.58 16:07.581.70 / 5'7" 50 / 110 5000m
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1144 POLIUDINA Viktoriia 29 JUN 1989 4:25.7 4:13.341.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 1500m

1142 SATAROVA Gulshanoi 1 SEP 1992 2:09.36 2:09.361.70 / 5'7" 50 / 110 800m

4:23.1 4:23.11500m

Total Athletes  5

KOR - Korea, Republic of

Korea, Republic of 45.32 45.32  4 x 100m Relay

1149 JOUNG Hansol

1158 JUNG Hyelim

1163 JUNG Soonok

1147 KANG Daseul

1150 KIM Minji

1148 LEE Sunae

Korea, Republic of 3:39.91 3:39.91  4 x 400m Relay

1161 JO Eunju

1149 JOUNG Hansol

1151 MIN Jihyun

1152 OH Sera

1164 PARK Mijin

1160 SON Kyeongmi

1168 BAE Chanmi 24 MAR 1991 6.30 6.361.74 / 5'9" 60 / 132 Long Jump

13.65 13.65Triple Jump

1155 CHOE Bowoon 8 NOV 1989 4:25.23 4:25.231.63 / 5'4" 48 / 106 1500m

1176 CHOI Bora 15 JUL 1991 2:32:43 2:32:431.62 / 5'4" 41 / 90 Marathon

1167 CHOI Yeeun 22 DEC 1994 4.15 4.151.75 / 5'9" 60 / 132 Pole Vault

1173 GIM Gyeongae 5 MAR 1988 56.72 58.761.63 / 5'4" 62 / 137 Javelin Throw

1157 HYUN Seoyong 22 NOV 1994 16:09.84 15:55.441.61 / 5'3" 45 / 99 5000m

34:12.0110000m

1175 JEON Yeongeun 24 MAY 1988 1:33:38 1:33:381.57 / 5'2" 43 / 95 20km Race Walk

1171 JEONG Yelim 16 JUN 1993 52.19 52.191.70 / 5'7" 76 / 168 Discus Throw

1174 JEONG Yeonjin 25 MAR 1992 5072 50721.68 / 5'6" 55 / 121 Heptathlon

1161 JO Eunju 12 NOV 1989 58.67 57.341.63 / 5'4" 54 / 119 400m Hurdles

1149 JOUNG Hansol 20 NOV 1993 24.08 24.041.57 / 5'2" 46 / 101 200m

1158 JUNG Hyelim 1 JUL 1987 13.29 13.061.67 / 5'6" 52 / 115 100m Hurdles

1163 JUNG Soonok 23 APR 1983 6.37 6.761.68 / 5'6" 53 / 117 Long Jump

1147 KANG Daseul 5 OCT 1992 11.92 11.761.68 / 5'6" 52 / 115 100m

1172 KANG Naru 25 APR 1983 60.91 63.801.72 / 5'8" 70 / 154 Hammer Throw

1156 KIM Doyeon 2 SEP 1993 16:17.20 15:55.591.63 / 5'4" 44 / 97 5000m

32:57.2610000m

1170 KIM Min 9 APR 1986 53.63 54.761.70 / 5'7" 79 / 174 Discus Throw

1150 KIM Minji 27 SEP 1995 23.92 23.921.68 / 5'6" 57 / 126 200m

1177 KIM Seongeun 24 FEB 1989 2:29:31 2:27:201.65 / 5'5" 48 / 106 Marathon

1169 LEE Miyoung 19 AUG 1979 17.52 17.621.74 / 5'9" 97 / 214 Shot Put

1162 LEE Sejung 7 MAY 1989 10:26.91 10:24.831.64 / 5'5" 52 / 115 3000m Steeplechase

1148 LEE Sunae 28 MAR 1994 11.81 11.761.64 / 5'5" 52 / 115 100m

1159 LEE Yeonkyung 15 APR 1981 13.74 13.001.73 / 5'8" 62 / 137 100m Hurdles

1166 LIM Eunji 2 APR 1989 4.15 4.351.65 / 5'5" 50 / 110 Pole Vault

1151 MIN Jihyun 15 JUL 1988 55.70 55.701.68 / 5'6" 54 / 119 400m

1154 OH Dalnim 6 JAN 1996 4:28.50 4:28.501.56 / 5'1" 42 / 93 1500m

1152 OH Sera 30 AUG 1987 55.57 55.491.77 / 5'10" 60 / 132 400m

1153 PARK Youngsun 3 JUN 1997 2:10.32 2:10.321.63 / 5'4" 45 / 99 800m

1165 SEOK Mijung 19 NOV 1988 1.80 1.801.70 / 5'7" 48 / 106 High Jump

1160 SON Kyeongmi 9 FEB 1990 58.75 58.751.61 / 5'3" 50 / 110 400m Hurdles

Total Athletes  31
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LAO - Lao People's Democratic Republic

1179 CHANTHAVONG Manivanh 12 DEC 1993 14.531.66 / 5'5" 59 / 130 100m Hurdles

1178 INTHAKOUMMAN Lodkeo 5 SEP 1995 17:45.551.63 / 5'4" 50 / 110 5000m

1180 PHOUTTHAVONG Laenly 4 JUN 1996 12.51 12.511.67 / 5'6" 58 / 128 Triple Jump

Total Athletes  3

MAC - Macau, China

1183 IAO Si Teng 2 JAN 1994 2:26.361.61 / 5'3" 45 / 99 800m

1181 IEONG Loi 26 MAR 1988 12.431.56 / 5'1" 45 / 99 100m

1182 LEONG Ka Man 7 JAN 1990 58.321.65 / 5'5" 53 / 117 400m

Total Athletes  3

MAS - Malaysia

1184 ABDUL RAZAK Siti Nur Afiqah Binti 28 MAR 1998 53.93 53.931.64 / 5'5" 50 / 110 400m

1185 MOHAMAD NAFIAH Noor Amira Binti 16 JUL 1989 12.97 13.901.64 / 5'5" 65 / 143 Triple Jump

Total Athletes  2

MGL - Mongolia

1187 BAYARTSOGT Munkhzaya 10 OCT 1993 16:56.9 16:56.91.65 / 5'5" 42 / 93 5000m

35:45.6 35:45.610000m

1186 CHULUUNKHUU Shinetsetseg 15 OCT 1987 2:10.51.63 / 5'4" 50 / 110 800m

4:31.91500m

1188 PURVEE Maamuu 2 OCT 1983 11.941.80 / 5'11" 80 / 176 Shot Put

Total Athletes  3

MYA - Myanmar

1190 MYINT Myint Aye 8 SEP 1988 2:46:071.70 / 5'7" 66 / 146 Marathon

1189 PHYU War Thet 5 NOV 1985 4:25.351.68 / 5'6" 55 / 121 1500m

16:06.015000m

Total Athletes  2

NEP - Nepal

1193 CHAUDHARI Keshari 25 JUL 1991 1.63 / 5'4" 55 / 121 Long Jump

11.60Triple Jump

1191 KARKI Dil Maya 5 OCT 1988 27.571.63 / 5'4" 50 / 110 200m

1:01.63400m

1194 KHADKA Sworupa 18 SEP 1976 1.56 / 5'1" 55 / 121 Marathon

1192 KOJU Kancchi Maya 3 FEB 1981 16:49.981.52 / 5'0" 50 / 110 5000m

37:02.85 35:03.4310000m

Total Athletes  4

OMA - Oman

1196 ALAWI Mazoon Khalfan Saleh Khalfan 14 NOV 1997 12.28 12.281.60 / 5'3" 55 / 121 100m

200m

1195 HABSI Shinoona Saleh Said Khalfan 3 JUL 1993 12.371.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 100m

27.87200m

Total Athletes  2
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PHI - Philippines

1197 TORRES Marestella 20 FEB 1981 6.34 6.711.70 / 5'7" 54 / 119 Long Jump

Total Athletes  1

PLE - Palestine

1198 SANDRA S M JALAYTA Salma 26 APR 1996 1.68 / 5'6" 60 / 132 1500m

Total Athletes  1

PRK - Korea, Democratic People's Republic of

1200 KIM Hyegyong 9 MAR 1993 2:27:05 2:27:051.53 / 5'0" 42 / 93 Marathon

1201 KIM Hyesong 9 MAR 1993 2:27:58 2:27:581.53 / 5'0" 42 / 93 Marathon

Total Athletes  2

QAT - Qatar

1205 AL MANNAI Asraar Ahmed R A 17 DEC 1996 1.64 / 5'5" 100 / 220 Shot Put

Discus Throw

1206 AL QURAISHI Bashayer Mosallam R M 11 AUG 1997 1.64 / 5'5" 100 / 220 Hammer Throw

1204 ALMANWARI Bashair Obaid M 13 MAR 1997 1.64 / 5'5" 58 / 128 Long Jump

Triple Jump

1202 CAMARA Badia Bouyaguisilli 6 OCT 1997 1.68 / 5'6" 62 / 137 100m Hurdles

Triple Jump

1203 SASSANIPOOR Fatemeh Mazaher 8 JAN 1994 1.70 / 5'7" 65 / 143 100m Hurdles

Total Athletes  5

SIN - Singapore

Singapore 3:44.80  4 x 400m Relay

1210 ENN Wendy

1209 GOH Chui Ling

1207 PEREIRA Veronica Shanti

1211 PRASAD Dipna Lim

1212 REE Tyra Summer

1208 T Piriyah

1209 GOH Chui Ling 27 NOV 1992 1.67 / 5'6" 48 / 106 400m

1207 PEREIRA Veronica Shanti 20 SEP 1996 11.91 11.891.64 / 5'5" 54 / 119 100m

1208 T Piriyah 10 JUN 1992 57.111.75 / 5'9" 60 / 132 400m

Total Athletes  6

SRI - Sri Lanka

1214 ARTIGALA ABERATHNA Gayanthika T. 23 DEC 1986 2:04.46 2:04.461.60 / 5'3" 52 / 115 800m

1215 BABARANDA LIYANAGE Nadeeka Lakmali18 SEP 1981 59.04 60.641.63 / 5'4" 58 / 128 Javelin Throw

1213 RASNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE C. S. R.20 JUN 1987 24.03 24.031.58 / 5'2" 53 / 117 200m

52.67 52.36400m

Total Athletes  3

SYR - Syrian Arab Republic

1216 OMAR Hiba 22 JUN 1990 39.371.68 / 5'6" 85 / 187 Discus Throw

Total Athletes  1
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THA - Thailand

Thailand 45.89 43.38  4 x 100m Relay

1219 CHAIROEK Phensri

1224 JAKSUNINKORN WRTAF Phatsorn

1223 KLOMDEE Neeranuch

1217 PAKDEE Khanrutai

1225 SANRAT Nongnuch

1218 WANNAKIT Tassaporn

Thailand 3:42.27 3:35.48  4 x 400m Relay

1221 ENG CHUAN Atchima

1226 HOEMHUK Pornpan

1227 POOLKERD Supanich

1228 SRIMUANG Karat

1220 YONGPHAN Treewadee

1229 BOONWAN Wanida 30 AUG 1986 1.80 1.921.63 / 5'4" 54 / 119 High Jump

1219 CHAIROEK Phensri 9 APR 1992 1.65 / 5'5" 55 / 121 200m

1230 CHOMCHUENDEE Chayanisa 9 SEP 1988 4.20 4.211.70 / 5'7" 58 / 128 Pole Vault

1221 ENG CHUAN Atchima 10 FEB 1990 55.12 55.121.61 / 5'3" 50 / 110 400m

1233 GIMSRANG Panwat 18 JAN 1995 54.66 54.961.75 / 5'9" 118 / 260 Hammer Throw

1232 INSAENG Subenrat 10 FEB 1994 55.58 56.771.81 / 5'11" 101 / 223 Discus Throw

1236 KHAMRUEANGSRI Kotchakorn 13 MAR 1995 5424 54241.72 / 5'8" 59 / 130 Heptathlon

1231 MUANGJAN Thitima 13 APR 1983 6.22 6.351.65 / 5'5" 56 / 123 Long Jump

13.72 14.16Triple Jump

1234 NACHAN Natta 4 JUN 1990 49.82 54.041.68 / 5'6" 68 / 150 Javelin Throw

1217 PAKDEE Khanrutai 6 JAN 1993 11.78 11.781.68 / 5'6" 57 / 126 100m

24.60 24.60200m

1235 PETTONG Saowalak 28 DEC 1992 48.38 52.961.66 / 5'5" 62 / 137 Javelin Throw

1222 PUNSOONGNEUN Wallapa 15 JAN 1986 13.65 13.381.68 / 5'6" 57 / 126 100m Hurdles

1218 WANNAKIT Tassaporn 23 NOV 1989 11.64 11.621.62 / 5'4" 55 / 121 100m

1237 WINATHO Wassana 30 JUN 1980 4710 58891.70 / 5'7" 60 / 132 Heptathlon

Total Athletes  21

TJK - Tajikistan

1238 PRONZHENKO Kristina 10 DEC 1988 41951.70 / 5'7" 56 / 123 Heptathlon

Total Athletes  1

TKM - Turkmenistan

1239 MEREDOVA Valentina 29 SEP 1984 11.84 11.561.63 / 5'4" 56 / 123 100m

1240 REJEPOVA Maysa 4 JAN 1993 24.66 24.661.65 / 5'5" 58 / 128 200m

Total Athletes  2

TLS - Timor-Leste

1241 dos SANTOS Mariquita 20 MAY 1994 1.55 / 5'1" 42 / 93 1500m

Total Athletes  1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei 45.94 45.11  4 x 100m Relay

1245 HU Chia Chen

1244 KO Ching Ting

1243 LIAO Ching Hsien

1242 SYU Yong Jie
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1251 CHANG Chia Feng 15 AUG 1993 1:43:30 1:40:461.73 / 5'8" 58 / 128 20km Race Walk

1249 CHU Chia Ling 11 JAN 1991 5519 55191.68 / 5'6" 64 / 141 Heptathlon

1250 HUANG Yu Ting 17 NOV 1988 5155 53021.67 / 5'6" 57 / 126 Heptathlon

1246 HUNG Pei Ning 10 FEB 1994 12.89 12.901.64 / 5'5" 53 / 117 Triple Jump

1248 LI Tsai Yi 3 DEC 1989 57.37 60.231.80 / 5'11" 132 / 291 Discus Throw

1243 LIAO Ching Hsien 22 JUN 1994 24.05 24.011.60 / 5'3" 43 / 95 200m

1247 LIN Chia Ying 5 NOV 1982 17.10 17.431.68 / 5'6" 91 / 201 Shot Put

Total Athletes  10

UAE - United Arab Emirates

1252 BELAYNEH Betlhem DesaLegn Belayneh13 NOV 1991 4:07.05 4:05.131.65 / 5'5" 52 / 115 1500m

15:12.845000m

1253 MOHAMMED Alia Mohammed Saeed 13 NOV 1993 15:24.94 15:24.941.64 / 5'5" 53 / 117 5000m

32:43.63 32:39.3910000m

Total Athletes  2

UZB - Uzbekistan

1257 ASANOVA Natalya 29 NOV 1989 58.41 56.131.74 / 5'9" 62 / 137 400m Hurdles

1266 ASLANIDU Anastasiya 6 JAN 1992 55.00 55.001.74 / 5'9" 66 / 146 Hammer Throw

1264 BURKHANOVA Safiya 1 DEC 1989 16.69 17.441.75 / 5'9" 94 / 207 Shot Put

1259 DUSANOVA Nadiya 17 NOV 1987 1.94 1.951.74 / 5'9" 55 / 121 High Jump

1262 JURAVLEVA Anastasiya 9 OCT 1981 13.30 14.551.68 / 5'6" 58 / 128 Triple Jump

1255 KHAMIDOVA Sitora 12 MAY 1989 32:46.521.66 / 5'5" 50 / 110 10000m

Marathon

1269 KHMELEVSKAYA Marina 30 JUL 1990 2:46:01 2:46:011.63 / 5'4" 49 / 108 Marathon

1256 KIBALNIKOVA Valentina 16 OCT 1990 13.12 13.121.74 / 5'9" 56 / 123 100m Hurdles

1263 KOTLYAROVA Aleksandra 10 OCT 1988 13.34 14.351.70 / 5'7" 62 / 137 Triple Jump

1254 MOROZ Irina 9 OCT 1987 4:21.31 4:21.311.65 / 5'5" 50 / 110 1500m

3000m Steeplechase

1258 RADZIVIL Svetlana 17 JAN 1987 1.96 1.971.84 / 6'0" 56 / 123 High Jump

1260 REZNICHENKO Darya 3 APR 1991 6.38 6.601.69 / 5'7" 55 / 121 Long Jump

1265 SMOLYANOVA Elena 16 FEB 1986 16.33 17.681.72 / 5'8" 78 / 172 Shot Put

1267 SVECHNIKOVA Anastasiya 20 SEP 1992 52.16 61.171.70 / 5'7" 65 / 143 Javelin Throw

1261 TARASOVA Yuliya 13 MAR 1986 6.49 6.811.72 / 5'8" 62 / 137 Long Jump

5989Heptathlon

1268 VORONINA Ekaterina 16 FEB 1992 5890 58901.70 / 5'7" 64 / 141 Heptathlon

Total Athletes  16

VIE - Vietnam

Vietnam 3:36.92  4 x 400m Relay

1274 DO Thi Thao

1273 NGUYEN Thi Huyen

1271 NGUYEN Thi Oanh

1275 NGUYEN Thi Thuy

1272 QUACH Thi Lan

1277 BUI Thi Thu Thao 29 APR 1992 6.46 6.461.60 / 5'3" 55 / 121 Long Jump

1274 DO Thi Thao 30 SEP 1992 2:07.29 2:03.521.57 / 5'2" 48 / 106 800m

1273 NGUYEN Thi Huyen 19 MAY 1993 55.21 52.981.62 / 5'4" 50 / 110 400m

1279 NGUYEN Thi Thanh Phuc 12 AUG 1990 1:33:361.54 / 5'1" 43 / 95 20km Race Walk

1276 PHAM Thi Diem 24 NOV 1990 1.82 1.911.68 / 5'6" 50 / 110 High Jump

1272 QUACH Thi Lan 18 OCT 1995 53.89 53.251.73 / 5'8" 58 / 128 400m

1278 TRAN Hue Hoa 8 AUG 1991 13.84 14.121.70 / 5'7" 63 / 139 Triple Jump

1270 VU Thi Huong 7 OCT 1986 11.81 11.341.63 / 5'4" 52 / 115 100m

23.82 23.27200m

Total Athletes  10
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YEM - Yemen

1281 ALSHALABI Malayin Ali Saeed Hazaea 25 DEC 1998 1.67 / 5'6" 50 / 110 1500m

1280 THABIT Hanin Wakil Ghaleb 6 JUN 1998 2:38.61 2:38.611.70 / 5'7" 46 / 101 800m

Total Athletes  2

NOTES
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO
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